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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]    7' 30"
    .XX       0.03         [ 0.76]
  .XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381] X 45
CORNER FILLETS:  R.02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   200        5.1
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 1100231

BRH

10-24-1995

GK

11-16-1995

H A. KEETHA 02/12/2018

ECO-0143026 PST 04/11/2018

OUTLINE CONVERSION PROJECT OUTLINE

100231

140 FRAME-BB-DR.PR-3Ø-C'FACE-JP EXT

NOTE:
CONDUIT BOX CAN BE ROTATED IN 180° STEPS.

TERMINAL END

DASH
NO. "C" "AG" "BV"

656 15.99[406.14] 8.69[220.72] 5.75[146.05]

706 16.49[418.84] 9.19[233.42] 6.25[158.75]

756 16.99[431.54] 9.69[246.12] 6.75[171.45]

806 17.49[444.24] 10.19[258.82] 7.25[184.15]

856 17.99[456.94] 10.69[271.52] 7.75[196.85]

906 18.49[469.64] 11.19[284.22] 8.25[209.55]

 ("C") 

 ("AG") 
 7.31

185.55
 

 5.952
5.922

151.183
150.421

 

 1.578
1.548
40.084
39.322

 

 .16
.10
3.94
2.41

 

4.500
4.497

114.287
114.211

1.0000
.9995

25.3987
25.3860

1.156
1.154

29.362
29.312

 3.14
79.76

 

 "BV" 

.8745

.8740
22.2110
22.1983

NAMEPLATE READ
FROM CONDUIT BOX SIDE

.19[4.82] X.09[2.28]X 1.65[41.91]
KEY WAY

3/8-16 UNC-3B
.75[19.05] MIN. FULL THD.
1 HOLE

SLINGER

.004 A

.004 A

A

5.890
5.860

149.597
148.835

 45°  45° 

 5.31
134.85

 

 4.44
112.78

 

 8.55
217.22

 

6.48
164.59

 1.58
40.13

  1.81
45.97

 

 1.22
30.99

 

3/8-16 UNC-2B
.56[14.22] MIN. FULL THD.
4 HOLES

2- Ø 1.09[27.68]
KNOCKOUTS

3-Ø .88[22.35]
KNOCKOUTS
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